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Women / 5 / SR
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Oracia Brown703
Airborne

9.275 9.100 9.3759.800 37.550
2 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Minh-Tu Nguyen756
Pacific West

9.050 9.250 9.4509.425 37.175
7 2 2 1 2 

2 

Isabel Castillo924
Edge

9.400 9.000 8.7509.175 36.325
1 7T 3 6T 3 

3 

Karyna Mitchell732
Liberty

9.000 9.000 9.3008.950 36.250
9 7T 8 3 4 

4 

Caitlin Lightle729
Liberty

9.200 9.100 9.2008.550 36.050
4 4T 11 4 5 

5 

Jenny Chau704
Airborne

8.950 9.000 8.9009.100 35.950
10 7T 5 5 6 

6 

Hannah Gomez726
Liberty

9.100 9.100 8.6509.050 35.900
6 4T 6 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Hines727
Liberty

8.900 9.300 8.1509.150 35.500
12T 1 4 13 8 

8 

Abigale Bulaong760
Technique

9.225 8.600 8.4508.750 35.025
3 11 10 10T 9 

9 

Shimona Draper762
Technique

8.500 8.900 8.7508.400 34.550
17 10 13 6T 10 

10 

Bailey Dodgion926
Edge

9.025 8.100 8.3509.025 34.500
8 15 7 12 11 

11 

Illahe Choi745
Pacific West

8.600 8.400 8.6758.800 34.475
15T 13 9 8 12 

12 

Meghana Narravula755
Pacific West

8.925 9.150 7.7508.350 34.175
11 3 14T 16 13 

13 

Carli Collopy925
Edge

8.900 8.550 8.0508.500 34.000
12T 12 12 14 14 

14 

Mary Grebing743
Monterey

8.600 8.200 8.4508.350 33.600
15T 14 14T 10T 15 

15 

Emma Khogman728
Liberty

8.900 7.850 8.0008.075 32.825
12T 16 17 15 16 

16 

Samantha Graves742
Monterey

9.125 7.100 7.4508.200 31.875
5 17 16 17 17 

17 
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